
STATE OF NEVADA LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENTS 
AND SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM ADMINISTRATORS

CARSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 603 
Carson City, NV  89702 

Mr. Andrew Feuling, Supt. (775) 283-2100
Ms. Christine Lenox, Director (775) 283-2359

 Student Support Services 
clenox@carson.k12.nv.us 

CHURCHILL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
690 S. Maine Street 
Fallon, NV 89406 

Mr. Derild Parsons, Supt.  (775) 423-5184
Ms. Brenda Boone, Coordinator (775) 423-5187

 Office of Inclusive Ed 
booneb@churchillcsd.com 

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
5100 W. Sahara Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV  89146 

Student Services Div./Office of Comp and Monitoring 
Attn: (Persons Name) 
4170 McLeod Drive 
Las Vegas, NV  89121 

(702) 799-5310

(702) 799-1236
799-5472

 799-1020

 799-0235

 799-5472
 799-5413
 799-7433
 799-0151

Dr. Brenda Larsen-Mitchell, Interim Supt.  
larsebk@nv.ccsd.net 
Mellissa Guiterrez, Deputy Supt. 
Dr. Monica Cortez, Director (702) 

Student Services Division 
cortemj@nv.ccsd.net 
Mr. Daniel Ebihara, Compliance (702)

& Monitoring Officer 
Ebihadd@nv.ccsd.net 
Mr. Rick Detisch, Director (702)

Personnel & Finance 
Ms. Ivy Burns, Executive Director (702) 
Ms. Stacey Sly, Executive Director (702) 
TBD, LINKS Director (702) 
TBD, Director (702)
 Auxiliary Instructional Services/Homebound 
Mr. Robert Weires, Director 

School Psych. Svcs. (702) 799-7465
 Wraparound Services 
Dr. Delilah Krasch, Dir., 

Early Childhood (702) 799-7479
Dr. Meski Kassa, Dir. Region  
 Related Services (702) 799-7461
Mr. Joe Roberts, Coordinator (702) 799-7449
 Student threat & Crisis Response  
Ms. Michele Monga, Region 3 Dir. (702) 799-0024
Ms. Amanda Hearon, Region 2 Dir. (702) 799-2939
Ms. Julia Chávez, Region 1 Dir. (702) 799-0648
Ms. (702) 799-4558  
TBD, Director (702) 799-0790
 Office of Professional Development 
Ms. Sue Lucia-Terry, Coord. AT (702) 855-8440
Ms. Flor Mowery, Director (702) 799-7437
 Speech/Audiology 
Ms. Shelly Edwards, Coord. (702) 799-7463
 Child Find 
Ms. Stacy Moll, GATE Coord. (702) 799-8601
Ms. Linda Kalekas, Interim Chief (702) 799-7443

Nurse 

DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1638 Mono Ave. 
Minden, NV  89423 

(775) 782-5134
(775) 265-5262 

Ms. Jeannie Dwyer, Supt. 
Ms. Jeanette Dwyer, Dir. 
jdwyer@dcsd.k12.nv.us   Ext. 1671

 Inclusive Ed    
1638 Mono Ave. 
Minden, NV 89423 

Ms. Cheryl Mayfield, Assistant Dir.  (775) 265-5262

ELKO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
850 Elm Street 
Elko, NV 89801 

Mr. Clayton Anderson, Supt. (775) 738-5196
Dr. Ken Higbee, Dir. Spec Serv (775) 753-8646
khigbee@ecsdnv.net 

    Ms. Heather Howes, SPED Coord. 
    hhowes@ecsdnv.net  

 
ESMERALDA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 560 
Goldfield, NV  89013 

(775) 485-6382Mr. James Fossett, Supt. 
Ms. Vanessa Manning  (775) 485-3215

Special Services  (775) 572-3250
P.O. Box 560 
vmanning@ecsdnv.org 

EUREKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 249 
Eureka, NV 89316 

Mr. Tate Else, Supt. (775) 237-5373
Ms. Amy Damele, Coordinator 
 Special Education (775) 237-5700
adamele@eureka.k12.nv.us 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
310 East Fourth Street 
Winnemucca, NV 89445 

Dr. Dave Jensen, Supt. (775) 623-8108
Ms. DeAnna Owens, Director (775) 623-8128

Special Education Services 
 6465 S. Grass Valley Rd. 

dowens@hcsdnv.com 

LANDER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 1300 
Battle Mountain, NV  89820 

Mr. Russell Klein, Supt. (775) 635-2886
Paul Lords, Dir. (775) 635-6114
plords@landernv.net 

Special Education/School Psychologist 
Eliza Pierce Elementary 
PO Box 1390 Battle Mountain, NV 89820 

LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 118 
Panaca, NV  89042 

Ms. Pam Teel, Supt (775) 728-8000 
pteel@lcsdnv.com 
Ms. Kathleen Keene, Dir. Spec. Ed. (775) 725-3351 
kkeene@lcsdnv.com 

LYON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
25 E. Goldfield Avenue 
Yerington, NV  89447 

Mr. Wayne Workman, Supt. (775) 463-6800
Ms. Rachel Stewart, Dir. (775) 463-6800

Special Services Division Ext. 10029
rstewart@lyoncsd.org 

MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 1540 
Hawthorne, NV  89415 

(775) 945-2403Ms. Stephanie Keuhey, Supt. 
 Stacie King, Coord. (775) 945-2403

Special Education   Ext. 20
       King.Stacie@nvmcsd.org 

NYE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
484 S. West Street 
Pahrump, NV 89048 

Mr. Joseph Gent, Supt. (775) 482-6258 
Ms. Shanda Roderick, Director      (775) 751-4015 

Spe.Ed. & Support Services 
900 E. Jack Rabbit, Suite 2 
Pahrump, NV  89048 

sroderick@nyeschools.org 

PERSHING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 389 
Lovelock, NV  89419 

Mr. Russell Fecht, Supt. (775) 273-7819
Ms. Shannon Urquhart, Director (775) 273-5099

 Special Education 
surquhart@pershing.k12.nv.us 

 

STOREY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PO Box C 
Virginia City, NV  89440 

Mr. Todd Hess, Supt. (775) 847-0983
Ms. Crystal Pickett (775) 847-0983

Special Programs 
cpickett@storeynv.com 

WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P.O. Box 30425 
Reno, NV 89520 

(775) 789-4645Ms. Kristen McNeil, Interim Supt. 
superintendent@washoeschools.net
Ms. Jennifer Van Tress,  (775) 789-4659

Associate Chief 
jvantress@washoeschools.net 

Ms. Angela Flora, Director (775) 789-4633 
Special Education Programming 
aflora@washoeschools.net 
380 Edison Way, Reno NV 89502 

Ms. Jessica Medulla, Director (775) 789-4646
Special Education Operations 
Programming and Compliance 
380 Edison Way, Reno NV 89502 

WHITE PINE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1135 Avenue C 
Ely, NV 89301 

Mr. Adam Young, Supt. (775) 289-4851
    adam.young@wpcnvadmin.com 

Ms. Brigette Saltarelli, Director (775) 289-4851
Special Projects & Programs Ext.7115

brigette.saltarelli@wpcnvadmin.com 

STATE PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL AUTHORITY 
1749 N. Stewart Street, Suite 40 
Carson City, NV 89706 

2080 East Flamingo Road, Suite 230 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 

(775) 687-9105

(775) 687-9180

Ms. Melissa Mackedon, 
Executive Director 
mmackedon@spcsa.nv.gov 
Sara Jorgensen 
sjorgensen@spcsa.nv.gov 

Davidson Academy 
P.O. Box 9119 
Reno, NV 89507 

Natasha Maximoff (775) 682-5800
  nmaximoff@davidsonacademy.unr.edu 

NEVADA YOUTH TRAINING CENTER- Independence High 
P.O. Box 459 
Elko, NV 89803-0459 

Jennifer Nevarez,  (775) 738-7182
     jnevarez@dcfs.nv.gov  Ext. 252

Rev. 04/12/2024 




